
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 1826.80 1918.14 2014.05 2114.75 2220.49 2331.51

1a3 años 1937.32 2034.19 2135.90 2242.69 2354.83

3a5 años 1956.69 2054.53 2157.26 2265.12 2378.37

5a7 años 1976.26 2075.07 2178.83 2287.77 2402.16

7a9 años 1996.02 2095.83 2200.62 2310.65 2426.18

9a11 años 2015.98 2116.78 2222.62 2333.75 2450.44

11a13 años 2036.14 2137.95 2244.85 2357.09 2474.95

13a15 años 2056.51 2159.33 2267.30 2380.66 2499.70

15a17 años 2077.07 2180.92 2289.97 2404.47 2524.69

17a19 años 2097.84 2202.73 2312.87 2428.51 2549.94

19a21 años 2118.82 2224.76 2336.00 2452.80 2575.44

21a23 años 2140.01 2247.01 2359.36 2477.33 2601.19

23a25 años 2161.41 2269.48 2382.95 2502.10 2627.21

25a27 años 2183.02 2292.17 2406.78 2527.12 2653.48

27a29 años 2204.85 2315.10 2430.85 2552.39 2680.01

mas de 29 años 2226.90 2338.25 2455.16 2577.92 2706.81

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 1826.80 1918.14 2014.05 2114.75 2220.49 2331.51 2448.09

1a3 años 1937.32 2034.19 2135.90 2242.69 2354.83 2472.57

3a5 años 1956.69 2054.53 2157.26 2265.12 2378.37 2497.29

5a7 años 1976.26 2075.07 2178.83 2287.77 2402.16 2522.27

7a9 años 1996.02 2095.83 2200.62 2310.65 2426.18 2547.49

9a11 años 2015.98 2116.78 2222.62 2333.75 2450.44 2572.96

11a13 años 2036.14 2137.95 2244.85 2357.09 2474.95 2598.69

13a15 años 2056.51 2159.33 2267.30 2380.66 2499.70 2624.68

15a17 años 2077.07 2180.92 2289.97 2404.47 2524.69 2650.93

17a19 años 2097.84 2202.73 2312.87 2428.51 2549.94 2677.44

19a21 años 2118.82 2224.76 2336.00 2452.80 2575.44 2704.21

21a23 años 2140.01 2247.01 2359.36 2477.33 2601.19 2731.25

23a25 años 2161.41 2269.48 2382.95 2502.10 2627.21 2758.57

25a27 años 2183.02 2292.17 2406.78 2527.12 2653.48 2786.15

27a29 años 2204.85 2315.10 2430.85 2552.39 2680.01 2814.01

mas de 29 años 2226.90 2338.25 2455.16 2577.92 2706.81 2842.15

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 365360.00 383628 402809.40 422949.87 444097.36 466302.23

1a3 años 389382.42 408851.54 429294.12 450758.82 473296.77

3a5 años 395223.16 414984.31 435733.53 457520.21 480396.22

5a7 años 401151.50 421209.08 442269.53 464383.01 487602.16

7a9 años 407168.78 427527.22 448903.58 471348.75 494916.19

9a11 años 413276.31 433940.12 455637.13 478418.99 502339.94

11a13 años 419475.45 440449.23 462471.69 485595.27 509875.03

13a15 años 425767.58 447055.96 469408.76 492879.20 517523.16

15a17 años 432154.10 453761.80 476449.89 500272.39 525286.01

17a19 años 438636.41 460568.23 483596.64 507776.47 533165.30

19a21 años 445215.96 467476.75 490850.59 515393.12 541162.78

21a23 años 451894.19 474488.90 498213.35 523124.02 549280.22

23a25 años 458672.61 481606.24 505686.55 530970.88 557519.42

25a27 años 465552.70 488830.33 513271.85 538935.44 565882.21

27a29 años 472535.99 496162.79 520970.93 547019.47 574370.45

mas de 29 años 479624.03 503605.23 528785.49 555224.76 582986.00

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO IV
Con Vigencia desde el 1º de Enero 2024 al 31 de Enero 2024

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


